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TMPLUSFLON

PTFE/PUR/FEP catheter can  be provided .

Hydrophobic Filter / Porus Plug also available on special request.

The above mentioned quantities are without pallet

Note :

P R O D U C T        

Plusflon IV Cannulae with injection valve & 

wings to provide extra medication without 

pain.

Gauge Colour Int.-Ext. Dia
(in mm)

Length
(in mm)

Water flow
(in ml/minute)

14

16

17

20

24

18

22

26

Orange

Grey

White

Pink

Yellow

Green

Blue

Violet

1.6 - 2.1

1.3 - 1.7

1.2 - 1.5

0.8 - 1.1

0.5 - 0.7

0.9 - 1.3

0.6 - 0.9

0.4 - 0.6

45

45

45

32

19

45

25

19

240

180

125

60

20

90

36

13

Plusneo IV Cannulae without injection valve 

with small wings. Specially designed for soft & 

small vein cannulation (For Paediatric use). 

Available in 24G & 26G.

Gauge Colour Int.-Ext. Dia
(in mm)

Length
(in mm)

Water flow
(in ml/minute)

24

26

Yellow

Violet

0.5 - 0.7

0.4 - 0.6

19

19

20

13

TMPLUSNEO

INNER
CARTON

QTY.

OUTER
CARTON

QTY.

MASTERCARTON 

DIMENSION (CM) WEIGHT IN (KG) 

L W H Vol. Net Gross

100 1000 69.8 32 17.8 6.626 5.120 6.320 0.0397

CBM
PER

EXPORT
CARTON

QTY.

 PER 20 FT.

CONTAINER

(29.000 CBN)

725,000 1,460,000 1,630,000

PLUSFLON

QTY.

 PER 40 FT.

CONTAINER

(58.000 CBN)

QTY.

 PER 40FT.

HC

CONTAINER

(65.000 CBN)

INNER
CARTON

QTY.

OUTER
CARTON

QTY.

MASTERCARTON 

DIMENSION (CM) WEIGHT IN (KG) 

L W H Vol. Net Gross

100 1000 69.8 32 17.8 6.626 5.120 6.320 0.0397

CBM
PER

EXPORT
CARTON

QTY.

 PER 20 FT.

CONTAINER

(29.000 CBN)

725,000 1,460,000 1,630,000

PLUSNEO

QTY.

 PER 40 FT.

CONTAINER

(58.000 CBN)

QTY.

 PER 40FT.

HC

CONTAINER

(65.000 CBN)


